POST OFFSET DIMENSION TABLE OFFSET NOTE-
5 OFFSET NOTE:
posTL__* SISTEM EMD OFFSET__ THE POST OFFSET DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN TO THE CENTER OF THE TRAFFIC FACE
@ 33;3 34;€ 44;2 OF THE BLOCKOUTS., EXCEPT AT THE FIRST THO POSTS, WHERE THE DIMENSION IS TO
THE CENTER OF THE TRAFFIC FACE OF THE POST. OFFSET POINTS ARE T0 BE
2 14" | 27 /4 | 33 1/2 LOCATED BY CHORD MEASUREMENTS AT THE BACK OF THE RAIL EQUAL TO THE
17 3/47 | 16 1/2° | 21 1/%° NOMINAL POST SPACNGS SHOWN. = POSTS ARE TO BE SET APPROXMATELY RADAL PC 30006
Ser [oye [ iF 70 THE RALLING AT EACH POST LOCATION. | e 076
® e | 91/7 /N * REFER T0 STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SPECIFICATIONS,_ STANDARD S BILL OF MATERIAL
_% R E NI DRAWINGS AND/OR PROPOSAL DOCUMENTS FOR ALLOWABLE SYSTEM END OFFSET. =
O
34" | 238" 5] Pc | arr DESCRIPTION
0 0 5/8" 2 ~ PC 59686 TO PREVENT PLATE ROTATION 96 1 |12/12%6/6'3/5 (6UARDRAIL)
(@] o 0 0 (THRU 5/8" DIA HOLES IN PL & BENT) %% 306 | 1 112/12%6/63/5 SRT-1 (GUARDRAIL)
396 | 1 |12/126/5 SRI-2 (GUARDRAL)
1 7004 | 1 | CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
H 7056 | T | 2% x5 /2 PPE
);__ A e e ————— ——— 7426 | 2 | 60 TuBE SLEEVE
R 775 | 1| 5/8 x 6 x 8 BEARING PIATE
| S o TRAFFIC 9076 | 1 | 12/BUFFER/ROLLED (TERMINAL)
: 30006| 1 | 3/%x 66 CABLE
| D0 NOT ATTACH RAL TO | Jo0g| 20 | /67 WASHER
! POSTS 7 & 8 DEFLECTOR ANGLE (HIGH END) OF SLOT GUARD SHOULD | JHOG| 62 | 5/8" HEX NUT
WEASURED AT | BE POSITIONED IMMEDIATELY DOWNSTREAM OF SLOTS. | J3606| 44 | 5/8% x 1 1/4" SPLICE BOLT
BACK OF RAL ! 4-2" | -2 | -2 | 2" | -2 | -2 | 6-3" | 6-3" . 33806 ‘; 5;”" x 1 742' HEX HD BOLT
| I I I I I <t J4976 5/8% x 9 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
oD ST Comomi ocxsi 350 i D i PC 33606 & PC 33405 | i i ¢ 1 Bl pc 3306 & pe 33406 ‘I’ PC 33606 & PC 33406 | B5006 |2 5//5"’ x_10” POST BOLT
| | ’J_‘ 35806 | 6 | 5/8°0 x 18" POST BOLT
\ = =5 ; == l"‘l T == == l"‘l T '+' 39006 | 1 | 1" WASHER
2 sl 4 - N b = } - | o= b mr—— } = ¢ ] 39106 2 | 17 HEX NUT
N ° * ° I I Loo] Leoel I { Lpes] = aftegl
» \ «I__Iol _i_ _i_ _i_l _i_ _i_ _i_l i 40638 6 | 60PST6x8
J GROUND LINE / w758| 6 | 14" BLOCK 6 x 8
o : ! e | | | | / | | / / e —r‘,dI:\ AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, RECHECK CABLE TO 6056B| 7 | 59 POSTS 1/2x7 1/2
IT] 2 YA Al Al o/ Al Al PCJOGJ IIHLFC.BHO(;W/FC.BM(; '||I BE SURE IT IS TAUT AND HAS NOT RELAXED. 59666 2 | 160 NAL SRT
it i PE9E i o Pe e i i bl &PCﬂOOGUNDERPL‘JJEOGl,Il 98541 1 | STRUT ASSEMBLY
||| ||| ||| ||| ||| ||| ||| PC 33606 & PC 33406 H—': 8 REQD AT PC 700A :‘-‘-‘: 99606 | 4 SLOT GUARD
bl I'I I'I I'I I'I I'I I'I 6 REQD AT EACH PC 9960G i AN 99616| 1 3/8 x 3 x 4 PLATE WASHER
ili ||| ||| ||| ||| ||| ||| :|: I PC 7756 INSTALL PLATE SO SLOT
| | L L L L Lol Lo OPENING 1S AT TOP # GUARDRALL PANEL PC 306 IS SHOWN
@ L L L L L L I I I I PC 346 IS AN ACCEPTABLE ALTERNATE.
D @ ©®© ® @ Dg N N
Lol o
L L
PC 40638 L L
4 Nl 4
BEARING PLATE ORIENTATION
METAL BAND IS REQUIRED
PC3580G W/PC33406 & PC33006 PC 60588
DO NOT ATTACH RALL TO POST 47 & #8 P 40638 PC 40638 PC 40638 PC 60585 ON POSTS 1 & 2
/\ / _— PC 35006 W/PC 33406 & PC 33006
PC35806 W/PC3340G & PC33006 \ PCI5806 W/PCI340G & PC33006 \ PC35006 W/PC33406 & PC33006 \ [°_° :2 ; o 9076
___t-___b ———--———b —-————p F——- % ( < | /_
- — =4 —— SV " L —— == !
, L— pc 7756
\ lo ol SEE ORIENTATION DETALL
PC 96 _/ PC 7056
PC 396 INSERTED INTO POST I/71\
PC 40758 PC 40758 PC 40758 Pe 306 Ay P 98524 PC 30006 W/ PC 39106 EACH END
N N ) = TV =N & PC 39006 OFP END
I . This drawi d the information shown th is the sol erty of TRINITY
% Y K0 A\ N |~ PO\ 0% Y EES A\ 8 WAL I NDUSTRES, NG, Nt he drcg nor such Ifomction b 3 b sod for
1 | /l I 2 ~ PC 5968G TO PREVENT PLATE ROTATION any purpose other than that for which it was specifically fumished by TRINITY
PC 34976 W/Pam@ | | (THRU 5, /B" DIA HOLES IN PL & BENT) INDUSTRIES, INC., nor Is any reproduction authorized without written p
| | I
| | 2 ~ PC 33006 ||
L ___ | ___
§ O
X BT |6-20-01| REPLACED FC 346 WITH FC 306
N
R y 1 BT |7-12-99| ADDED OFFSET NOTE & LENGTH OF NEED
- REMARKS
N
['>)
b 7o 3))))))))))|||I||V SRT—350
* SEE NOTE BELOW,
( 4 SLOTTED RAIL TERMINAL o b. TAKACH
+ NOTE: POST LAYOUT AND ERECTION DETAILS
POST SLEEVE TUBE x 4'-6" LG SRT-350 (12.5, 8 POST) APPROVED
WITH 18" x 1/4” x 24" SOIL PLATE CUSTONR [Fo e DATE 5-21-99
1S AN /;114411,45;5 OPTION FOR B RE T SsettoE
POSTS #1 & #2. -
SECTION "D-D" SECTION "C—C” SECTION "3-8" B TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC. s 4,
"_g” HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUCTS T .
(0 POST §7 & £6) (10 POSTS #4, & %) (0 POSTS #3 & #5) S—Efga/gsrﬁz)/“ ENLARGED VIEW @ POST #1 ‘ ' 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS TX 75207 5‘5 444 |2




